Series 225
Design Features
The Series 225 Thru-Bore Encoder is low cost and available in both single channel (225A) and quadrature (225Q) models. The Model 225 is ideal for applications
requiring motor speed control or tachometer feedback, and fits directly on a motor shaft for easy mounting.
Specifications
Input Voltage range ...................
Regulation, for 5V operation ......
Current consumption ...................

50 G’s for 11 mSec
IP50
Ordering Information
04
PPRChannelsConnector TypeBore Size225
04 = 6mm
05 = 10mm
12 = 12mm
14 = 14mm
15 = 15mm
16 = 16mm
19 = 19mm
22 = 22mm
34 = 0.750”
C = 2m Cable
J = 5 pin M12 Eurofast™
A = Single
Q = Quadrature
See Page 48
Table A
Series 225
05
Output Circuits
Dimensions
NPN
2N4401
+ 4·7 /28VCC
Output
0V
OC
(per channel)
50mA
2K2
36·8mm
For Model
225Q only
50·30mm
30·4mm
30·4mm
57.2mm
Dia.
Bore sizes
to Ø22mm
* Stop Mounts
4-40 thread
6.35mm deep
both sides
36mm radius
clearance
typical
For Model
225Q only